
油圧ジャッキ換算表

名称 HM-40022

受圧面積 615.8c㎡

機　械　高 538ｍｍ

重　　量 402ｋｇ

圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

20 2 120.7 12.3

41 4 247.4 25.2

61 6 368.1 37.6

82 8 494.9 50.5

102 10 615.6 62.8

122 12 736.3 75.1

143 14 863.0 88.1

163 16 983.7 100.4

184 18 1110.4 113.3

204 20 1231.1 125.6

225 22 1357.8 138.6

245 24 1478.5 150.9

265 26 1599.2 163.2

286 28 1726.0 176.1

306 30 1846.7 188.4

326 32 1967.4 200.8

347 34 2094.1 213.7

367 36 2214.8 226.0

388 38 2341.5 238.9

408 40 2462.2 251.2

428 42 2582.9 263.6

449 44 2709.6 276.5

469 46 2830.3 288.8

490 48 2957.1 301.7

510 50 3077.8 314.1

530 52 3198.5 326.4

551 54 3325.2 339.3

571 56 3445.9 351.6

592 58 3572.6 364.6

612 60 3693.3 376.9

632 62 3814.0 389.2

663 65 4000 408.2
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名称 HM-40022

受圧面積 615.8c㎡

機　械　高 538ｍｍ

重　　量 402ｋｇ

圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

10 1 60.3 6.2 265 26 1599.2 163.2 520 51 3138.1 320.2

20 2 120.7 12.3 275 27 1659.6 169.3 530 52 3198.5 326.4

31 3 187.1 19.1 286 28 1726.0 176.1 541 53 3264.8 333.1

41 4 247.4 25.2 296 29 1786.3 182.3 551 54 3325.2 339.3

51 5 307.8 31.4 306 30 1846.7 188.4 561 55 3385.5 345.5

61 6 368.1 37.6 316 31 1907.0 194.6 571 56 3445.9 351.6

71 7 428.5 43.7 326 32 1967.4 200.8 581 57 3506.2 357.8

82 8 494.9 50.5 337 33 2033.7 207.5 592 58 3572.6 364.6

92 9 555.2 56.7 347 34 2094.1 213.7 602 59 3633.0 370.7

102 10 615.6 62.8 357 35 2154.4 219.8 612 60 3693.3 376.9

112 11 675.9 69.0 367 36 2214.8 226.0 622 61 3753.7 383.0

122 12 736.3 75.1 377 37 2275.1 232.2 632 62 3814.0 389.2

133 13 802.6 81.9 388 38 2341.5 238.9 643 63 3880.4 396.0

143 14 863.0 88.1 398 39 2401.9 245.1 653 64 3940.8 402.1

153 15 923.3 94.2 408 40 2462.2 251.2 663 65 4000 408.2

163 16 983.7 100.4 418 41 2522.6 257.4

173 17 1044.0 106.5 428 42 2582.9 263.6

184 18 1110.4 113.3 439 43 2649.3 270.3

194 19 1170.8 119.5 449 44 2709.6 276.5

204 20 1231.1 125.6 459 45 2770.0 282.7

214 21 1291.5 131.8 469 46 2830.3 288.8

224 22 1351.8 137.9 479 47 2890.7 295.0

235 23 1418.2 144.7 490 48 2957.1 301.7

245 24 1478.5 150.9 500 49 3017.4 307.9

255 25 1538.9 157.0 510 50 3077.8 314.1
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